Platz Name Tore

1. Klamm , Moritz 321
2. Adenaw, Julia 203
3 KuokOe 19
4 Wiebe, Haakon 183
5 Pinkenburg, Insa 168
6. Knuttel, Niklas 162
7. Kurok, Nele 156
8 Behrens, Paul 151
9. Pohl, Jonas 127
10. Goetz, Johanna 119
11. Hengst, Nicolai 113
12. Riedel, Lilith 113
13. Goetz, Marie Sophie 106
14. Lattwesen, Felix 103
15. Dennstedt, Hanna 100
16. Neuschulz, Vanessa 92
17. Bittner, Sebastian 90
18. Graafmann, Fynn 90
19. Sidali, Zakaria 89
20. Riedel, Jonte 86
21. Schneider, Sonja 83
22. Tatge, Matthias 80
23. Hinze, Jona 79
24. Hermann, Nico 77
25. Lier, Andreas 76
26. Wehrmann, Paul 76
27. Mdller, Lasse 75
28. Reinkens, Thea 75
29. GUmmer, Oliver 70
30. Hungerland, Nadine 69
31. Bruns, Marco 68
32. Blazek, Marvan 67
33. Walker, Katie 67
34. Schindler, Wibke 65
35. Bergmann, Stefan 64
36. Klamm, Laura 64
37. Kleine, Cristoph 64
38. Bartke, Bjarne 63
39. Engel, Maxi 63
40. Schulz, Marco 62

41. Menzel, Thorben 61



42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Rose, Marcel
Miller, Alexander
Werner, Markus

Engel, Martin

Tatge, Melissa
Koch, Jonas
Schmidt, Torben
Rose, Andreas

Scheler-Eckstein, Florian

Strothmann, Verena
Kater, Tom
Bethke, Mattis Ole
Gruttner, Nele
Kastening, Friedrich
Lehmann, Yara
Oltrogge, Lena
Werner, Michael
Van der Pol, Claas
Jahn, Katharina
Onder, Merwan
GUmmer, Olaf
Thieme, Mirko
Born, Luca
Engelhardt, Annette
Beye, Lukas
Steege, Carla
Bock, Johannes
Hinze, Martin
Lehmann, Fenja
Renn, Nathalie
Robbel, Cynthia
Grabowski, Finn
Diers, Tatjana
Rohrssen, Nadine
Hinze, Jannis Luca
Harendt, Bastian
Bartels, Holger
Lattwesen, Frederik
Schmidt, Nico-Joel
Matthias, Mavin
Stiller, Hendrik
Bruns, Antonia

60
58
57
56
56
54
54
52
52
50
48
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
44
44
40
40
39
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
31
28
26
26
26
25
25
24



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

Bruns, Daniel
Desenil}, Tim
Pohl, Lasse
Reese, Christian
Schumann, Aimee Marie
Gottschalk, Nikilas
Hinze, Jana
Sieger, Paul
Auer, Tom
Kleine, Bastian
Werner, Daniel
Kohnen, Johanna Sophie
Schmidt, Tatjana
Hilbig, Daniel
Phillipps, Frederik
Bahlmann, Annika
Fischer, Jano
Van der Pol, Clara
Schmerbach, Kristina
Drews, Livia Mathilde
Koch, Tom Bennet
Manske, Lena-Marie
Occhipinti, Anna-Lena
Pinkenburg, Hanna
Stoyke, Sebastian
Blume, Hannah
Menzel, Anneli
Willuhn, Lotta
Wodak, Nils Jarek
Lutz, Mia
Mesdag, Lena
Nothdurft, Anton
Salzwedel, Noah
Schiller, Caro
Schweer, Talea
Stiller, Manuel
Dunse, Lea
Milenkovic, Stefan
Ackermann, Pauline
Janaschke, Lara
Koppitz, Hendrik
Meier, Alexander

24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12



126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

Reimann, Oliver
Wehrhahn, Lina

Dohmeier, Maximilian

Drewes, Sabrina
Merchel, Joshua
Neuschulz, Franziska
Oberheide, Lara
Robbel, Marcel
Rider, Lara
Schiller, Colin
Wagner, Hannah
Wabhler, Juana
Dargel, Maximilian
Kampfer, Noah
Lubke, Benjamin

Tatge, Noah Alexander

Blanke, Gesa
Brockmann, Lena
Dyba, Lou-Marissa

Halisch, Laura

Richlitzki, Jonas
Schultz, Christopher
Schulz, Marcel
Wagner, Aliyah
Lathwesen, Lina
Stille, Rebecca
Wille, Marvin
Bahlmann, Julia
Kagel, Beatrice
Kruse, Insa
Meyer, Niklas
Rose, Julia
Stiller, Benedikt
Theis, Jan
Wittenborn, Jan
Knuttel, Lukas
Konnecke, Ralf
Manske, Johanna
Wehrhahn, Kaja
Wehrmann, Marvin
Bock, Berit
Ferizi, Noah
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168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.

Loebe, Patrick
Volker, Laura Sophie
Grondei, Kira
Lauersdorf, Ina
Pfaffe, Aileen
Wille, Wibke
Herbst, Robin
Krack, Sascha
Lutt, Jorg Uwe
Mertens, Kai
Mdller, Andre
Neuschulz, Jessica
Schaper, Glnter
Schellewald, Celin Michelle
Wehrmann, Alexander
Desenil3, Guido
Langhorst, Eric
Meier, Henrik
Rehpenning, Lisa
VoR, Rainer
Friese, Andreas
Gaing, Nina
Hanke, Malte
Kaiser, Charlotte
Konigsberg, Colin
Krause, Aliah Leandra
Lattwesen, Bodo
Norra, Mateo
Reichwald, Hannah
Rodacker, Josina
Toubekis, Maya
Zucker, Kathleen
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